Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
22.07	Undenatured ethyl alcohol of an alcoholic strength by volume of 80% vol or higher; ethyl alcohol and other spirits, denatured, of any strength.	-D-LWO	100 00 0000
2207.10	Undenatured ethyl alcohol of an alcoholic strength by volume of 80% vol or higher		
2207.10.10	For use as a spirituous or alcoholic beverage or for use in the manufacture of spirituous or alcoholic beverages	12.28¢/litre of absolute ethyl alcohol	free
2207.10.90	Other	4.92¢/litre of absolute ethyl alcohol	free
23.02	Bran, sharps and other residues, whether or not in the form of pellets, derived from the sifting, milling or other working of cereals or of leguminous plants.		768,20 9000
2302.10.00	Of maize (corn)	free	free

Note:

Please note that concessions apply only to the eight-digit tariff lines listed in this Annex. Headings and/or subheadings were included for descriptive purposes only.